(Corporate Guarantor)  23A, N S Road, R. No. 5, 7th Floor, Kolkata- 700001, 

West Bengal and 6) M/s Aanchal Collection Ltd. (Corporate Guarantor) E-403, SDF-V, 

Paridhan Garment Park,19 Canal South Road, Kolkata-700015, West Bengal Total dues: As on 

31.10.2024 is Rs.49,15,38,191.80 (Rupees Forty Nine Crore Fifteen Lakh Thirty Eight 

Thousand One Hundred Ninety One and Paise Eighty only) together with further interest, 

costs, other charges and expenses thereon. 

Description of the Immovable Property 

Item No 1.) ALL THAT piece and parcel of the Module/Modules bearing No.P-50, measuring 

about 950.78 sq.ft.

[...]

SDF-V, Paridhan Garment Park, 19 Canal South Road, Kolkata-700015, West Bengal with 2). Mr. 

Manoj Goel (Guarantor) AD-235, Sector-1, CC Block, Salt Lake City, Bidhannagar and 3). Mr. 

Mukesh Goel (Guarantor) AD-235, Sector-1, CC Block, Salt Lake City, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-

700064, West Bengal Total dues: As on 31.10.2024 is Rs.25,47,76,126.14 (Rupees Twenty Five 

Crore Forty Seven Lakh Seventy Six Thousand One Hundred Twenty Six and Paise Fourteen 

Only) together with further interest, Costs, other charges and expenses thereon. 

Description of the Immovable Property 

Item No.1. ALL THAT piece and parcel of the Vacant land measuring about 15 sataks equivalent to 

9 cottah 1 chittak 9 sq.ft.